Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/23/17 at 12:19

NRDS ID Name

From 06/03/17 Thru 10/18/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 7

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658025245 Carpenter, Jacob
13253 Laurel Rd. NE
Thornville, OH 43076
658025245 Carpenter, Jacob
658002730 Carroll, Shari D.
55 E. Lakeview Avenue

1715

Columbus, OH 43202-1214

658002730 Carroll, Shari D.
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
5249 Double Eagle Dr.
Westerville, OH 43081
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
658001345 Case, Jim
35 W. Stafford Ave

1799

1716

Worthington, OH 43085-4051

658001345 Case, Jim
658001597 Case, Kris
35 West Stafford Ave.
Worthington, OH 43085
658001597 Case, Kris
658001576 Cassel, Robert S.
3400 Woodview Pl

1715

1715

Columbus, OH 43220-2205

658001576 Cassel, Robert S.

658005887 Chambers, Mark R.
1036 E. Choctaw Drive
London, OH 43140

658005887 Chambers, Mark R.

658022412 Chambers, Stephanie P.

2350 Royal Creek Ct.
Grove City, OH 43123

658022412 Chambers, Stephanie P.

658005156 Chambers, Tracy G.
5790 Springburn Dr
Dublin, OH 43017-9437
658005156 Chambers, Tracy G.
658024086 Chandler, Michelle B.
7476 Hedera Ct.
Columbus, OH 43235
658024086 Chandler, Michelle B.
658025021 Channels, Stefan J.
7321 Havencroft Drive

1715

1799

1715

1799

1716

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-7079

658025021 Channels, Stefan J.
658018668 Chapman, Carol A.
101 Eswine Drive
Pataskala, OH 43062
658018668 Chapman, Carol A.
658001840 Charobee, Linda A.
8896 Caithness Drive
Dublin, OH 43017-9467
658001840 Charobee, Linda A.

658014209 Chastain, Dwayne H.
1680 East Choctaw Dr
London, OH 43140
658014209 Chastain, Dwayne H.
Chylik, Leanne
5562 Lake Shore Ave

1715

1715

1799
1799
1798

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2017 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2017 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2017 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2017 CORPAC
2017 CORPAC
2017 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5550933

5552027

6550018

5551112

5551113

55562748

5551635

5561818

5550771

56561133

5552119 685126 07/09/17

681714

684980

681667

682073

682074

686356

683528

684290

681046

682102

06/20/117

06/30/17

06/19/17

06/20/17

06/20/17

07/18/17

08/23/117

06/29/17

08/23/17

06/30/17

06/12/17

06/20117

09/21/17
09/21/17
0912117

P

3223

ek AR

946

946

KRKFRINK

cash

Ak RAAK

cash

ThkkHIAKR

1556

1121

3573
3568
3574

Member Total: 3 Records

P

Feddehdk A

10.00

430.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00
125.00
180.00

330.00

1.00



